FIRST NAME

CRAIG

TONY

KIM

DARREN

BOB

KYLE

BLAKE

COLBY

ROBERT

LAST NAME

MITCHELL

SHANER

FRATTARELLI

FREED

GRUMBINE

MARKI

PRIVETT

MAY

O'ROARK

MARKI, JR

CITY

MCCLURE

HUGHESVILLE

RURAL RETREAT

BEAVER SPRINGS

LEBANON

STROUDSBURG

ELKTON

JONESTOWN

SCHAEFFERSTOWN

EAST STROUDSBURG

Results for
008) 6,300 Ib Gas.xIlsm

STATE

P

>

PA

VA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1986

1977

1995

1998

1967

1975

2004

1979

1988

1971

MAKE

FORD

FORD

FORD

DODGE

CHEVY

GMC

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

o
MODEL e

F-350

F-250

F-350

RAM

K20

2500

F-250

K20

K10

SPEED
- MPH

2

w

-8

23.4

22.4

21.8

20.8

19.4

16.8

16.9

1.3

18.5

VEHICLE NAME

BAD TO THE BONE

FROGTOWN FAVORITE

RECREATIONAL
TILLAGE

NUTTIN SPECIAL

282.46

272.26

268.40

267.08

257.54

250.63

232.71

229.61

201.44

176.14

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10
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